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Placa

00165
00111
00124

Placa
00153
00075
00109
00104
00146
00169
00152
00128
00113
00133
00170
00176
00118
00115
00116
00144
00166
00167
00076

Placa
00220
00162
00164
00077

INSANITY POLETA - MTB

V.N.DO IMIGRANTE

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-16-19

Nome do Atleta
RYANDRO DE OLIVEIRA REGONINI
GABRIEL SOUZA STEFANELL
FELIPE MOREIRA PAQUIEL

\
1
1
1

Tempo
01:55:21.972
02:22:21.645
02:32:38.495

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-20-29

Nome do Atleta

KAIO MONTEIRO

GABRIEL LEAL MOREIRA

LUCAS MOTA TEIXEIRA

GUILHERME PINHAL ZANAO

FABIO DA SILVA FERREIRA

LEONARDO AMBROSIO DA SILVA ANDRADE

ROMULLO NAVARR FERRAZ | PINTO

IAN BRAVIN VARGAS

ALEXANDRE ROSARIO DE SALLES

RODOLFO SOPRANI BALDO

VAGNER GIURIATO

ALEXANDRE SILVA MONTI

THIAGO ROMAGUERA

DANIEL GUILHERME PLASTER

ARTHUR NOIA ASSUMPGAO

WENDERSON PEDRA PEREIRA

RAFAEL VIANA KLEIN

MARCELLO JUNIOR NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
JOHNY VILLA

\Y
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Tempo
01:50:38.711
01:51:31.492
01:52:37.539
01:55:28.704
02:04:24.202
02:08:30.577
02:09:46.046
02:09:59.789
02:46:42.251
02:46:48.133
02:47:00.864
03:36:06.735
04:07:12.765
04:07:13.374
04:07:13.602
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-30-39

Nome do Atleta
LEONARDO PEREIRA BELTRAME
WEIDEN SANTOS DE MIRANDA

PABLO PAGIO
FLAVIO MEROTO

Pagina 1
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Tempo
01:52:48.028
01:55:31.905
01:56:50.112
01:57:13.434

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/05/2025 14:10:27

Cidade

SERRA

BOM JESUS DO
CONCEICAO DO

Cidade

MUQUI

VENDA NOVA -E
BOM JESUS DO
VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
BOM JESUS DO
GUACUI
CONCEICAO DO
VILA VELHA
LINHARES
MARECHAL FLOR
VARGEM ALTA
DOMINGOS MART
DOMINGOS MART
VITORIA

SERRA

VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
VILA VELHA-ES

Cidade

VENDA NOVA DO
GUARAPARI
DOMINGOS MART
VARGEM ALTA-E

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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6°

70

g8°

9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

20°
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Placa

00141
00192
00140
00179
00174
00158
00171
00136
00079
00080
180-X
00168
00123
00122
00121
00078
00177
00101
00131
00129
00139
00114
00172

Placa
00138
00110
00127
00145
00215
00213
00105

INSANITY POLETA - MTB

V.N.DO IMIGRANTE

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-30-39

Nome do Atleta
MELQUISEDEQUE BARROS DA CUNHA MIRAN
JOHNY VILLA
ODAIR JOSE DA SILVA CALDON
SAVIO PEREIRA DOBROVOSKI
JAMPEERRI LIMA DE JESUS
RAMON DE SOUSA REGO
CRISTIANO SENA MARTINS
ALAN PEREIRA GARCIA
LEANDRO TRABACH MARTINS ALVES
LECI SCHUMACHER
MARCOS FERREIRA COELHO
FREDE TEIXEIRA BRAVIM
EDUARDO FELIPE GOMES DA SILVA
CLEBERSON DE SENNA BARBOZA
ROMERITO RAMOS BOURGUIGNON
E| WILLIAM VANCINI
EDSON ALVES MOLINAROLLI
WALESON REPKE ZAGER
ROMULO MENON TEODORO
KELVYN VIEIRA BRANDAO
JEAN CARLOS POLLETTO ULIANA
ANDERSON TONOLI CANAL
HIORGENES AREAS TURINI FINOTTI MACH

Vv
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

[
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Tempo
01:59:43.378
02:01:15.577
02:07:32.578
02:13:26.382
02:21:36.564
02:39:17.529
02:42:19.282
02:43:34.936
02:43:48.195
02:45:51.219
02:46:31.895
03:33:45.612
03:44:46.339
04:03:09.132
04:03:14.557
04:43:48.703
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-40-49

Nome do Atleta
FABIANO ROBERTO VIEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS PALLOTI PAIVA
DOUGLAS SEVERO
CARLOS ROBERTO ROCHA LACERDA
IGOR ORLANDI OLIVEIRA
RENATO BOURGUIGNON
FILIPE ZAMBON COELHO

Pagina 2
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Tempo
01:51:57.584
01:59:46.485
02:02:14.592
02:05:50.150
02:06:07.008
02:10:00.206
02:12:23.637

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/05/2025 14:10:27

Cidade

MUQUI

VILA VELHA
ALEGRE
AFONSO CLAUDI
VENDA NOVA DO
ITAPERUNA
VENDA NOVA DO
DOMINGOS MART
VENDA NOVA DO
SANTA MARIA D
VENDA NOVA DO
DOMINGOS MART
VILA VELHA
PIUMA

PIUMA

VILA VELHA-ES
CACHOEIRO DE
SANTA MARIA D
CACHOEIRO DE
CARIACICA
VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
CASTELO

Cidade

VENDA NOVA DO
ITAPERUNA
ALEGRE

BOM JESUS DO
ANCHIETA-ES
VILA VELHA-ES
CONCEICAO DO

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BR
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
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19°
20°
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Placa

00143
00160
00107
00159
00106
00173
00156
00119
00161
00157
00142
00214
00134
00120
00155
00137
00163
00150
00148
00216
00178
177-X
00125

Placa
00217
00102
00175
00154
00132
00103

INSANITY POLETA - MTB

V.N.DO IMIGRANTE

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-40-49

Nome do Atleta

ALEXANDRE ZORZAL ROSI

CARLOS ROBERTO MARTAS RODRIGUES

OTAVIO AUGUSTO MOREIRA DE FREITAS

CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MARCELO CUNHA VIANA

WEVERTON JOAO ESPINDULA

WILSON XAVIER DE SOUZA

RAFAEL RAMOS BERNARDO

JOCIMAR DE ABREU COSTA

EDVALDO GERALDO BATISTA

JULIANO AVANCINI XAVIER

MACARIO BAYERL DOS SANTOS

KESLEY GARCIA

GLALTON RODRIGUES GONGALVES

ALEX DOS SANTOS TAVARES

EDVALDO PIZZOL

CLEISON WAGNER BRIOSQUE

CLEBER RODRIGUES DIAS

ADRIANO MARCELO ANDRE PETERLI

ATOMASIO CALIMAN

VICTOR MENEGUCCI COELHO

LEONARDO BOURGUIGNON FERREIRA

RENATO AMARAL DE CARVALHO

Vv
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Tempo
02:12:23.937
02:16:37.854
02:19:37.639
02:26:30.383
02:30:41.415
02:31:49.314
02:31:56.695
02:43:24.522
02:48:59.828
03:13:01.499
03:45:32.587
04:03:04.279
04:03:07.220
01:49:53.597
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-50-99

Nome do Atleta

FABIO KOEHLER NASCIMENTO

JOSE ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA VELOSO

MARCIO BARTH

ODEZIO VITORIO PETERLE

ADEVAN LOPES PETRONETTO

CARLOS MAGNO NOGUEIRA

00218 LUCIANO VIEIRA DE MIRANDA

Pagina 3
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Tempo
02:05:00.147
02:21:16.776
02:21:22.475
02:24:04.529
02:27:55.515
02:28:47.454
02:32:22.261

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/05/2025 14:10:27

Cidade

VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
ITAPERUNA
ANCHIETA
SANTA MARIA D
VITORIA
VITORIA

SERRA
CONCEICAO DO
VENDA NOVA DO
JOAO NEIVA
PIUMA --ES
PIUMA

PIUMA
DOMINGOS MART
CONCEICAO DO
VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
VENDA NOVA DO
ATILIO VIVACQ
VILA VELHA
ALEGRE

Cidade
DOMINGOS MART
VENDA NOVA DO

DOMINGOS MART
DOMINGOS MART
VENDA NOVA DO
ALEGRE-ES

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



g
9°
10°

Placa

00180
00205
00135
00126
135-X

INSANITY POLETA - MTB

V.N.DO IMIGRANTE

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: SPORT-MAS-50-99

Nome do Atleta
NILSON INACIO DA SILVA
OTAVIO TEIXEIRA BORIN
JOSE ARLEN RODRIGUES
MARCOS SILVA ALVES
WAGNER BUFOLO

Pagina 4

\
1
1
1
0
0

Tempo
02:33:49.891
03:19:05.239
04:02:55.646
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/05/2025 14:10:27

S Cidade
VENDA NOVA DO
GUARAPARI
JOAO NEIVA
DNS GUAGUI

DNS ALFREDO CHAVE

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



